
CLASSEMENT DES CLUBS 600 PARTICIPANTS : 400 LIBRE - 151 GRÉCO - 49 FÉMININE

1 Clt Ferrand ASM 1100 1 Lyon St Priest 720 1 Clt Ferrand ASM 600 1 E.L.C.O. 420

2 Sotteville les Rouen 970 2 Sarreguemines AS 620 2 Bourg en Bresse 460 2 Colmar FLC 350

3 OL Schiltigheim 850 3 Roubaix 550 3 Chalons en Champagne380 3 Chamalieres 280

4 Sarreguemines AS 820 4 OL Schiltigheim 540 3 Reims CL 380 4 Sotteville les Rouen 220

5 Lyon St Priest 720 4 Toulouse LC 540 5 Creteil 320 5 Dreux OL Atlas 180

6 Chalons en Champagne680 6 Nice LC 500 6 OL Schiltigheim 310 6 Calonne Ricouart 150

6 Lyon Milo's 680 7 Sotteville les Rouen 480 7 Lyon Milo's 300 6 Ivry Kafass 150

8 Besancon CPB 630 8 Clt Ferrand ASM 400 7 Montceau les Mines 300 8 Meaux 140

9 Nice LC 600 9 Lyon Milo's 380 9 Meaux 290 9 Val de Reuil 120

10 Chamalieres 590 10 Besancon CPB 360 10 Sotteville les Rouen 270 10 St Yrieix CAL 100

11 Meaux 580 11 Dreux OL Atlas 290 10 Besancon CPB 270 10 Baume les Dames 100

12 Roubaix 550 12 Wattrelos Lutte 280 12 Cluses LO 250 10 Escautpont 100

13 Montceau les Mines 540 12 Macon 280 13 Macon 200 10 Pontarlier 100

13 Colmar FLC 540 14 Rueil-Malmaison RAC250 13 Sarreguemines AS 200 10 Clt Ferrand ASM 100

13 Toulouse LC 540 15 Montceau les Mines 240 15 Mitry Mory 180 10 Chalons en Champagne100

16 Reims CL 530 16 Montauban CL 230 16 St Joseph LC 170 16 Creutzwald 90

17 Macon 480 16 Maizieres les Metz 230 17 Moosch CA 150 17 Jussey 80

18 Dreux OL Atlas 470 16 Chenove 230 17 Coulommiers 150 17 Fraisans 80

19 E.L.C.O. 460 19 Villeurbanne AS 220 17 Alfortville 150 19 Genlis 70

19 Bourg en Bresse 460 20 Paris LO 210 20 Chamalieres 140 19 Champforgeuil 70

21 Creteil 390 21 Chalons en Champagne200 21 Modene 110 19 Le Havre CL 70

22 Cluses LO 330 22 St Yrieix CAL 190 21 Colmar FLC 110 22 Moosch CA 50

23 Mitry Mory 320 23 Bagnolet 180 23 Beziers 100 23 Ste Genevieve Bois 40

24 Moosch CA 300 23 Strasbourg JSK 180 23 Aulnay CMASA 100 24 Torcy ZL 30

25 Alfortville 290 25 Chamalieres 170 23 Meysse 100

25 St Yrieix CAL 290 26 Arlon 160 23 Epernay 100

25 Villeurbanne AS 290 27 Reims CL 150 23 Venizel Wrestling Club100

28 Ivry Kafass 280 27 Meaux 150 23 Cenon 100

28 Wattrelos Lutte 280 29 Mitry Mory 140 23 Ivry Kafass 100

30 Chenove 270 29 Alfortville 140 23 Nice LC 100

31 Bagnolet 250 31 Chambery CL 130 23 Le Palais/Vienne 100

31 Rueil-Malmaison RAC250 32 Dieppe 120 23 Dieppe 100

33 Calonne Ricouart 240 32 Creutzwald 120 33 Louhans 80

34 Montauban CL 230 32 Torcy ZL 120 33 Chalon/Saone AC 80

34 Maizieres les Metz 230 32 Nice EAM 120 35 Moosch E 70

36 St Joseph LC 220 32 Beltoy 120 35 Villeurbanne AS 70

36 Val de Reuil 220 37 Roma 110 35 Bagnolet 70

36 Dieppe 220 37 Fives 110 38 Calonne Ricouart 60

39 Creutzwald 210 39 Beziers 100 39 St-Joseph LTDDR 50

39 Paris LO 210 39 Aulnay CMASA 100 39 Pontarlier 50

41 Aulnay CMASA 200 39 Moosch CA 100 39 Val de Reuil 50

41 Beziers 200 42 Sausheim Mempapeurs90 42 Grenoble OL 40

43 Escautpont 190 42 Boissy-Saint-Leger 90 42 Chenove 40

43 Coulommiers 190 42 Escautpont 90 44 Torcy ZL 30

45 Torcy ZL 180 42 Aulnat 90 44 Nice EAM 30

45 Strasbourg JSK 180 46 Cluses LO 80

47 Arlon 160 46 Champforgeuil 80

48 Nice EAM 150 46 Colmar FLC 80

48 Champforgeuil 150 49 Sachkhere 70

48 Pontarlier 150 49 Creteil 70

51 Venizel Wrestling Club140 51 Val de Reuil 50
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52 Chambery CL 130 51 Nantes M 50

52 Modene 130 51 St Joseph LC 50

52 Cenon 130 54 Venizel Wrestling Club40

55 Meysse 120 54 Bron 40

55 Beltoy 120 54 Vandoeuvre 40

57 Fives 110 54 E.L.C.O. 40

57 Roma 110 54 Coulommiers 40

59 Jussey 100 59 Ivry Kafass 30

59 Epernay 100 59 Cenon 30

59 Baume les Dames 100 59 Genlis 30

59 Moosch E 100 59 Moosch E 30

59 Genlis 100 59 St-Joseph LTDDR 30

59 Le Palais/Vienne 100 59 Paris MMA 30

59 Chalon/Saone AC 100 59 Gries 30

66 Louhans 90 59 Limoges Team Kami 30

66 Aulnat 90 59 Calonne Ricouart 30

66 Sausheim Mempapeurs90 68 Marseille AL 20

66 Boissy-Saint-Leger 90 68 Wattignies 20

70 Fraisans 80 68 Ste Genevieve Bois 20

70 St-Joseph LTDDR 80 68 Jussey 20

72 Le Havre CL 70 68 Modene 20

72 Sachkhere 70 68 Chalon/Saone AC 20

74 Ste Genevieve Bois 60 68 Meysse 20

75 Nantes M 50 75 Louhans 10

76 Vandoeuvre 40 75 Bretenieres 10

76 Grenoble OL 40 75 Angers OL 10

76 Bron 40 75 Dijon LC 10

79 Gries 30

79 Limoges Team Kami 30

79 Paris MMA 30

82 Wattignies 20

82 Marseille AL 20

84 Angers OL 10

84 Bretenieres 10

84 Dijon LC 10
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TNR

Classement individuel 600 PARTICIPANTS : 400 LIBRE - 151 GRÉCO - 49 FÉMININE

 Style Age Poids CLT  NOM Prénom  Club  CR Pt Rank

LIBRE U15 38 KG 1e GUIGOLAEV Soslan Bagnolet IDF 100

LIBRE U15 38 KG 2e BENYOUB-RINGUIN-VELL Adem Macon BFC 70

LIBRE U15 41 KG 1e ABUKHADZHIYEV Rifat Nice LC PAC 100

LIBRE U15 41 KG 2e MADAEV Abdoullah OL Schiltigheim GES 70

LIBRE U15 41 KG 3e GUILLEMIN Azzaro Clt Ferrand ASM ARA 50

LIBRE U15 41 KG 4e KHOUSHPAROV Sayfullah Sotteville les Rouen NOR 40

LIBRE U15 41 KG 5e MADIYEV Ikrimah Sarreguemines AS GES 30

LIBRE U15 44 KG 1e SOLTIEV Ousman Nice LC PAC 100

LIBRE U15 44 KG 2e DEROUICHE Lhou Montceau les Mines BFC 70

LIBRE U15 44 KG 3e ALLALOU Mohamed Fives HDF 50

LIBRE U15 44 KG 4e PETROSYAN Erik Lyon Milo's ARA 40

LIBRE U15 44 KG 5e BIENFAIT Leo Champforgeuil BFC 30

LIBRE U15 44 KG 5e SI ALI Ayoub Boissy-Saint-Leger IDF 30

LIBRE U15 48 KG 1e BOURAYEV Sayfuiiah Nice LC PAC 100

LIBRE U15 48 KG 2e DJEFFAL Yacine Lyon St Priest ARA 70

LIBRE U15 48 KG 3e ZEKA Nikolo Roma ITA 50

LIBRE U15 48 KG 4e BENSACI Mostefa Sarreguemines AS GES 40

LIBRE U15 48 KG 5e KHATOUEV Daoud Toulouse LC OCC 30

LIBRE U15 48 KG 5e ALIEV Mouslim Aulnat ARA 30

LIBRE U15 48 KG 5e DAVLAYEV Mukhammad Villeurbanne AS ARA 30

LIBRE U15 48 KG 5e BARAKHOEV Ismail Strasbourg JSK GES 30

LIBRE U15 48 KG 9e BOUDERBALI Sabri Besancon CPB BFC 10

LIBRE U15 48 KG 9e IVANOFF Sacha Lyon Milo's ARA 10

LIBRE U15 48 KG 9e KHASBOULATOV Mohmad Sotteville les Rouen NOR 10

LIBRE U15 52 KG 1e ALOIEV Robert Sarreguemines AS GES 100

LIBRE U15 52 KG 2e DOSKAEV Aboubakar OL Schiltigheim GES 70

LIBRE U15 52 KG 3e IRSHAHOV Bilal Toulouse LC OCC 50

LIBRE U15 52 KG 4e KHADJIEV Mansour Nice LC PAC 40

LIBRE U15 52 KG 5e CHIGIEV Abdulah Wattrelos Lutte HDF 30

LIBRE U15 52 KG 5e TAVZARKHANOV Halid Roubaix HDF 30

LIBRE U15 52 KG 5e CHURAYEV Issa Limoges Team Kami NAQ 30

LIBRE U15 52 KG 5e MANCEAU Ethann St Joseph LC REU 30

LIBRE U15 52 KG 9e CHARTAVONG Dahny Besancon CPB BFC 10

LIBRE U15 52 KG 9e BENSACI Kassim Sarreguemines AS GES 10

LIBRE U15 52 KG 9e EDDOUH Ibrahim Sarreguemines AS GES 10

LIBRE U15 52 KG 9e CHAMAEV Abubakar Montauban CL OCC 10

LIBRE U15 52 KG 9e LAKRIF Najib Dreux OL Atlas CVL 10

LIBRE U15 52 KG 9e GUILLUY Rehan Calonne Ricouart HDF 10

LIBRE U15 52 KG 9e HAMMANI Hamza Venizel Wrestling Club HDF 10

LIBRE U15 52 KG 9e NADIRADZE Beqa Vandoeuvre GES 10

LIBRE U15 57 KG 1e ABUKHADZHIEV Rinat Nice LC PAC 100

LIBRE U15 57 KG 2e MENIVAL Matheo Dieppe NOR 70

LIBRE U15 57 KG 3e DEHLINGER-DERBEL Daysan Sarreguemines AS GES 50

LIBRE U15 57 KG 4e GRIGORYAN Daniel Lyon St Priest ARA 40

LIBRE U15 57 KG 5e BASKHANOV Salman Bagnolet IDF 30

LIBRE U15 57 KG 5e ELYAAGOUBI Billel Sarreguemines AS GES 30

LIBRE U15 57 KG 5e GUILLERMIN Antoine Montceau les Mines BFC 30

LIBRE U15 57 KG 5e TURKI Jawed Chambery CL ARA 30

LIBRE U15 57 KG 9e YMAMOU OLLIVIER Tom Chalons en Champagne GES 10

LIBRE U15 57 KG 9e KERQELI Anil Chenove BFC 10

LIBRE U15 57 KG 9e AUBAKIROV Arthur Arlon BEL 10

TOURNOI NATIONAL RANKING Steeve GUENOT        Dijon - 2/3 nov. 2024
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Classement individuel 600 PARTICIPANTS : 400 LIBRE - 151 GRÉCO - 49 FÉMININE
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LIBRE U15 57 KG 9e JENDAR Souleymane Fives HDF 10

LIBRE U15 57 KG 9e DEHLINGER-DERBEL Enys Sarreguemines AS GES 10

LIBRE U15 57 KG 9e BODIN Renzo Mitry Mory IDF 10

LIBRE U15 57 KG 9e TRUFFIN Enzo Calonne Ricouart HDF 10

LIBRE U15 57 KG 9e DJANKIEV Dinislam Nice EAM PAC 10

LIBRE U15 57 KG 17e ABERE Denis Chalons en Champagne GES 10

LIBRE U15 57 KG 17e BOUYARMANE Chakir Chalons en Champagne GES 10

LIBRE U15 57 KG 17e BOUDYAF Adem Besancon CPB BFC 10

LIBRE U15 57 KG 17e DEMILKHANOV Mohamed Chenove BFC 10

LIBRE U15 57 KG 17e DEROUICHE Mylane Montceau les Mines BFC 10

LIBRE U15 57 KG 17e GUILLERMIN Gabin Montceau les Mines BFC 10

LIBRE U15 57 KG 17e NIGAEV Biboulat Montauban CL OCC 10

LIBRE U15 57 KG 17e SAKHIDAD Mahdi Torcy ZL BFC 10

LIBRE U15 57 KG 17e OUALI Ayoub Dreux OL Atlas CVL 10

LIBRE U15 57 KG 17e FERREIRA Guillaume Chamalieres ARA 10

LIBRE U15 57 KG 17e DISSAUX Timeo Calonne Ricouart HDF 10

LIBRE U15 57 KG 17e MUSSARD Chen St Joseph LC REU 10

LIBRE U15 57 KG 17e MAOULID-LAPRET Elyes Macon BFC 10

LIBRE U15 62 KG 1e ALOIEV Zorab Sarreguemines AS GES 100

LIBRE U15 62 KG 2e SCRIPNIK Ion Alfortville IDF 70

LIBRE U15 62 KG 3e AUBERT Sacha Lyon St Priest ARA 50

LIBRE U15 62 KG 4e ETERISHVILI Makho Alfortville IDF 40

LIBRE U15 62 KG 5e TOMOV Muhammed Toulouse LC OCC 30

LIBRE U15 62 KG 5e GHANANE Soulayman Cenon NAQ 30

LIBRE U15 62 KG 5e REBOURG Thomas Genlis BFC 30

LIBRE U15 62 KG 5e VITRY Luc St-Joseph LTDDR REU 30

LIBRE U15 62 KG 9e CARLIER Tom Chalons en Champagne GES 10

LIBRE U15 62 KG 9e AIVAZIAN Erik Bron ARA 10

LIBRE U15 62 KG 9e BELAHOUEL Ahmed Bron ARA 10

LIBRE U15 62 KG 9e AMARI Adam Montceau les Mines BFC 10

LIBRE U15 62 KG 9e SARBONI Issa Lyon Milo's ARA 10

LIBRE U15 62 KG 9e CLERC Joris Louhans BFC 10

LIBRE U15 62 KG 9e EL AOUD-MUS Sam Meysse ARA 10

LIBRE U15 62 KG 9e BELKSIER Hocine Vandoeuvre GES 10

LIBRE U15 62 KG 17e EDILOV Mansour Reims CL GES 10

LIBRE U15 62 KG 17e AMIROV Charaputdin Nantes M PDL 10

LIBRE U15 62 KG 17e OULMI Ryan Roubaix HDF 10

LIBRE U15 62 KG 17e YEGHYAN Vahe Villeurbanne AS ARA 10

LIBRE U15 62 KG 17e GOMIS Jean-Michel Val de Reuil NOR 10

LIBRE U15 62 KG 17e NESTOLA Riccardo Modene ITA 10

LIBRE U15 68 KG 1e DOUKHAEV Said-Magomed Strasbourg JSK GES 100

LIBRE U15 68 KG 2e ILYASOV Akram Arlon BEL 70

LIBRE U15 68 KG 3e DJEFFAL Tahar Lyon St Priest ARA 50

LIBRE U15 68 KG 4e NAMANI Bledion Chenove BFC 40

LIBRE U15 68 KG 5e BORCHASHVILI Muslim Besancon CPB BFC 30

LIBRE U15 68 KG 5e BARSERIAN Michel Villeurbanne AS ARA 30

LIBRE U15 68 KG 5e YOUSOFI Jamaleddin Torcy ZL BFC 30

LIBRE U15 68 KG 5e BINNINGER Robin Val de Reuil NOR 30

LIBRE U15 68 KG 9e NAMOEV Nika Chalons en Champagne GES 10

LIBRE U15 68 KG 9e DAVOYAN Samvel Chenove BFC 10

LIBRE U15 68 KG 9e ALEKSIEV Tsvetomir Bretenieres BFC 10
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LIBRE U15 68 KG 9e GUENDEZ Enzo Sarreguemines AS GES 10

LIBRE U15 68 KG 9e TANIUKIEWICZ Damien Montceau les Mines BFC 10

LIBRE U15 68 KG 9e RRUSHKU Klaudio Lyon Milo's ARA 10

LIBRE U15 68 KG 9e CHERIF Mahdi Lyon St Priest ARA 10

LIBRE U15 68 KG 9e EUSTACHE Aaron Val de Reuil NOR 10

LIBRE U15 75 KG 1e ERKEK Zeynel-Elyesa Macon BFC 100

LIBRE U15 75 KG 2e TCHIGLADZE Luka Sachkhere GEO 70

LIBRE U15 75 KG 3e ERDOGAN Emre Macon BFC 50

LIBRE U15 75 KG 4e BADASHEV Amirkhan Toulouse LC OCC 40

LIBRE U15 75 KG 5e CHOMBLET Owayn Meaux IDF 30

LIBRE U15 75 KG 5e BADANOV Abdulla Montauban CL OCC 30

LIBRE U15 75 KG 5e BOUALLEGUE Sofian Cluses LO ARA 30

LIBRE U15 75 KG 5e DUMAN Umit Colmar FLC GES 30

LIBRE U15 75 KG 9e ZIBOUCHE Abd Ar Rahman Chambery CL ARA 10

LIBRE U15 85 KG 1e DADAEV Ali OL Schiltigheim GES 100

LIBRE U15 85 KG 2e MARCHANT Camille Chalons en Champagne GES 70

LIBRE U15 85 KG 3e LAGVILAVA Lucas Colmar FLC GES 50

LIBRE U15 85 KG 4e GOURMATI Moussa Meaux IDF 40

LIBRE U15 85 KG 5e ANGELOV Mitko Mitry Mory IDF 30

LIBRE U15 85 KG 5e KASABIAN Hennadii Lyon Milo's ARA 30

LIBRE U15 85 KG 5e COSCIUC Marius OL Schiltigheim GES 30

LIBRE U15 85 KG 5e MATIC Miki Paris MMA IDF 30

LIBRE U15 +85 KG 1e ARSLAN Alperen Beziers OCC 100

LIBRE U15 +85 KG 2e KHEKHAYEV Abdourakhmane Reims CL GES 70

LIBRE U15 +85 KG 3e ARIF Reda Roubaix HDF 50

LIBRE U15 +85 KG 4e ESSALHI Yanis Besancon CPB BFC 40

LIBRE U15 +85 KG 5e BAJRAMI Eron Chenove BFC 30

LIBRE U15 +85 KG 5e FRATSA Bilal Mitry Mory IDF 30

LIBRE U17 110 KG 1e AMRHAR Noceir Aulnay CMASA IDF 100

LIBRE U17 110 KG 2e ALARKHANOV Imam Arlon BEL 70

LIBRE U17 110 KG 3e BAYBULATOV Alam Besancon CPB BFC 50

LIBRE U17 110 KG 4e MOUSSAEV Abdou Rachid Clt Ferrand ASM ARA 40

LIBRE U17 110 KG 5e MAGOMADOV Magomed Besancon CPB BFC 30

LIBRE U17 110 KG 5e KULLAJ Samuel Chenove BFC 30

LIBRE U17 110 KG 5e SARDARIAN Maxime Lyon Milo's ARA 30

LIBRE U17 110 KG 5e SALTIMIS Bunyamin Sausheim Mempapeurs GES 30

LIBRE U17 110 KG 9e DE CASTRO Noah Aulnat ARA 10

LIBRE U17 45 KG 1e HERZALLAH Chahid Dreux OL Atlas CVL 100

LIBRE U17 45 KG 2e IURIE Donea Roubaix HDF 70

LIBRE U17 48 KG 1e GALBOURAEV Ibrahim Sarreguemines AS GES 100

LIBRE U17 48 KG 2e CAPPELLE LORTHOIR Mickael Roubaix HDF 70

LIBRE U17 51 KG 1e GAUTHIER GENNETAY Tayron St Yrieix CAL NAQ 100

LIBRE U17 51 KG 2e SORIMOUTOU Damien Meaux IDF 70

LIBRE U17 51 KG 3e NOUBLI Solyman Moosch CA GES 50

LIBRE U17 51 KG 4e HADDOUMI Aziz Nice EAM PAC 40

LIBRE U17 55 KG 1e MAMKHEGOV Aydamir Wattrelos Lutte HDF 100

LIBRE U17 55 KG 2e BARALLA Fabio Torcy ZL BFC 70

LIBRE U17 55 KG 3e DJEFFAL Anes Lyon St Priest ARA 50

LIBRE U17 55 KG 4e MAGOMEDOV Mouradis Reims CL GES 40

LIBRE U17 55 KG 5e CHAIBI Mohamed Lyon St Priest ARA 30

LIBRE U17 55 KG 5e MUDAEV Izmour Lyon St Priest ARA 30
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LIBRE U17 55 KG 5e TURKI Ziyad Chambery CL ARA 30

LIBRE U17 55 KG 5e DURAN Ali Macon BFC 30

LIBRE U17 55 KG 9e TOUGUI Ilias Fives HDF 10

LIBRE U17 55 KG 9e HAMALIAN Mickael Lyon Milo's ARA 10

LIBRE U17 55 KG 9e JOULALI Aligholan Lyon Milo's ARA 10

LIBRE U17 60 KG 1e DAOUDOV Deni Montauban CL OCC 100

LIBRE U17 60 KG 2e HABBAZ Hichem Dreux OL Atlas CVL 70

LIBRE U17 60 KG 3e AUVILLE Axel St Yrieix CAL NAQ 50

LIBRE U17 60 KG 4e CELIN Roni Creteil IDF 40

LIBRE U17 60 KG 5e TAIMASOV Djabrail Bagnolet IDF 30

LIBRE U17 60 KG 5e DJEFFAL Saadi Lyon St Priest ARA 30

LIBRE U17 60 KG 5e CHAUVIN Maxime Moosch E GES 30

LIBRE U17 60 KG 5e KHAN Abidulah Sotteville les Rouen NOR 30

LIBRE U17 60 KG 9e ADSUAR Jean Nice LC PAC 10

LIBRE U17 60 KG 9e MEDJEBER Islem Creteil IDF 10

LIBRE U17 60 KG 9e PARONYANTS Davyd Lyon Milo's ARA 10

LIBRE U17 60 KG 9e TABROURA Camil Lyon Milo's ARA 10

LIBRE U17 60 KG 9e DAVLAYEV Abdullah Villeurbanne AS ARA 10

LIBRE U17 60 KG 9e DOUX-OLIVEROS Camilo Paris LO IDF 10

LIBRE U17 60 KG 9e BARTOLINI Morgan Roma ITA 10

LIBRE U17 60 KG 9e GOMARIZ Theo Cluses LO ARA 10

LIBRE U17 60 KG 17e CHIQUI Amine Chalons en Champagne GES 10

LIBRE U17 60 KG 17e KHASAKHANOV Ansar Besancon CPB BFC 10

LIBRE U17 60 KG 17e IOULDACHKHODJAEV Aziz Chenove BFC 10

LIBRE U17 60 KG 17e AOUADI Adam Lyon Milo's ARA 10

LIBRE U17 60 KG 17e MANUKYAN Eduard Lyon Milo's ARA 10

LIBRE U17 60 KG 17e ZYMBERI Arlind Lyon Milo's ARA 10

LIBRE U17 60 KG 17e NAKAEV Sayfullah Sotteville les Rouen NOR 10

LIBRE U17 60 KG 17e BAGAEV Ismail Montauban CL OCC 10

LIBRE U17 60 KG 17e SATAEV Alkhaz OL Schiltigheim GES 10

LIBRE U17 60 KG 17e COTRUTA Gheorghe Nice EAM PAC 10

LIBRE U17 60 KG 17e ISTRATI Alex Nice EAM PAC 10

LIBRE U17 60 KG 17e CAN Hasan Macon BFC 10

LIBRE U17 65 KG 1e MARKOCIAN Aram Villeurbanne AS ARA 100

LIBRE U17 65 KG 2e KAKHRIEV Alikhan Roubaix HDF 70

LIBRE U17 65 KG 3e CHUPALAEV Movsar Roubaix HDF 50

LIBRE U17 65 KG 4e YAHYAOUI Mohamed Boissy-Saint-Leger IDF 40

LIBRE U17 65 KG 5e CORDREANU Vlad Sarreguemines AS GES 30

LIBRE U17 65 KG 5e NKUNGA Miscael Lyon Milo's ARA 30

LIBRE U17 65 KG 5e KHUTSAEV Islam Strasbourg JSK GES 30

LIBRE U17 65 KG 5e LEGAL Come Chamalieres ARA 30

LIBRE U17 65 KG 9e DJAFEL Ahmed Toulouse LC OCC 10

LIBRE U17 65 KG 9e KEFI Yassine Chalons en Champagne GES 10

LIBRE U17 65 KG 9e GUIGOLAEV Gueorgui Bagnolet IDF 10

LIBRE U17 65 KG 9e KHALOUKHOEV Ahmed Roubaix HDF 10

LIBRE U17 65 KG 9e HAKOBYAN Gor Villeurbanne AS ARA 10

LIBRE U17 65 KG 9e BARIKZAY Alakzai Paris LO IDF 10

LIBRE U17 65 KG 9e HUYGHE Enzo Wattignies HDF 10

LIBRE U17 65 KG 9e ZOBOLI Riccardo Modene ITA 10

LIBRE U17 65 KG 17e KESKIN Kerem Clt Ferrand ASM ARA 10

LIBRE U17 65 KG 17e ZEYNALYAN Garnik Nantes M PDL 10

Page 6/14



TNR

Classement individuel 600 PARTICIPANTS : 400 LIBRE - 151 GRÉCO - 49 FÉMININE

 Style Age Poids CLT  NOM Prénom  Club  CR Pt Rank

TOURNOI NATIONAL RANKING Steeve GUENOT        Dijon - 2/3 nov. 2024

LIBRE U17 65 KG 17e UZUN Muhammed-Ali Montceau les Mines BFC 10

LIBRE U17 65 KG 17e NAFFETI Sofiane Chalon/Saone AC BFC 10

LIBRE U17 65 KG 17e DOMINGUES Ilano Mitry Mory IDF 10

LIBRE U17 65 KG 17e DUPKE Arthur Lyon Milo's ARA 10

LIBRE U17 65 KG 17e ATHMANE Ishak Marseille AL PAC 10

LIBRE U17 65 KG 17e KHACHATRYAN Albert Villeurbanne AS ARA 10

LIBRE U17 65 KG 17e BURGUN Julian Paris LO IDF 10

LIBRE U17 65 KG 17e FRIHI Mohamed Amine Dreux OL Atlas CVL 10

LIBRE U17 65 KG 17e SAMPAOLO Noe Dreux OL Atlas CVL 10

LIBRE U17 65 KG 17e COLIN Sofian Wattignies HDF 10

LIBRE U17 65 KG 17e EVEN Tom Jussey BFC 10

LIBRE U17 65 KG 17e LAKHDARI Djibril Venizel Wrestling Club HDF 10

LIBRE U17 65 KG 17e LAKHDARI Souleyman Venizel Wrestling Club HDF 10

LIBRE U17 65 KG 17e ERGENE Semih Macon BFC 10

LIBRE U17 65 KG 33e LAMKIRIDA Djebril Dreux OL Atlas CVL 10

LIBRE U17 65 KG 33e GUELMAOUI Salah Chambery CL ARA 10

LIBRE U17 71 KG 1e NAKAEV Abdoullah Sotteville les Rouen NOR 100

LIBRE U17 71 KG 2e CHAMANOV Alimkhan Clt Ferrand ASM ARA 70

LIBRE U17 71 KG 3e DZABRAILOV Halil Roubaix HDF 50

LIBRE U17 71 KG 4e ILYASOV Wahid Roubaix HDF 40

LIBRE U17 71 KG 5e ABDULKADYROV Mairbek Toulouse LC OCC 30

LIBRE U17 71 KG 5e SOULTANBIEV Adam Toulouse LC OCC 30

LIBRE U17 71 KG 5e DOSKOUEV Akhmed Besancon CPB BFC 30

LIBRE U17 71 KG 5e SOULEYMANOV Gadjibek Lyon St Priest ARA 30

LIBRE U17 71 KG 9e MAGOMEDOV Sapiyoula Reims CL GES 10

LIBRE U17 71 KG 9e AKHMADOV Magomed Chalons en Champagne GES 10

LIBRE U17 71 KG 9e INCI Omer Dieppe NOR 10

LIBRE U17 71 KG 9e MARGARYAN Aram Villeurbanne AS ARA 10

LIBRE U17 71 KG 9e DAOUD Sofiane Dreux OL Atlas CVL 10

LIBRE U17 71 KG 9e KAROYAN Rustam Meysse ARA 10

LIBRE U17 71 KG 9e ESSAMA Elikia Boissy-Saint-Leger IDF 10

LIBRE U17 71 KG 9e MOHAMMADI Farzad Montceau les Mines BFC 10

LIBRE U17 71 KG 17e MAGAMADOV Tamerlan Reims CL GES 10

LIBRE U17 71 KG 17e TAJALI Arsalan Chalons en Champagne GES 10

LIBRE U17 71 KG 17e BORCHASHVILI Imran Besancon CPB BFC 10

LIBRE U17 71 KG 17e MAMADOU Gaoussou Creteil IDF 10

LIBRE U17 71 KG 17e PEIKRISHVILI Amirani Chenove BFC 10

LIBRE U17 71 KG 17e SLASSI Muhamed Chenove BFC 10

LIBRE U17 71 KG 17e THACI Ari Chenove BFC 10

LIBRE U17 71 KG 17e ISSAKOV Oumar Bron ARA 10

LIBRE U17 71 KG 17e GILLAIN Nolan Mitry Mory IDF 10

LIBRE U17 71 KG 17e BOUMEDDINE Khaled Lyon Milo's ARA 10

LIBRE U17 71 KG 17e VLASOV Cristian Lyon Milo's ARA 10

LIBRE U17 71 KG 17e HAJLI Walid Dreux OL Atlas CVL 10

LIBRE U17 71 KG 17e HAMOUDI Sami Chambery CL ARA 10

LIBRE U17 71 KG 17e GUYARD Teodossi Dijon LC BFC 10

LIBRE U17 71 KG 17e KHALIDOV Magomed-Salah Angers OL PDL 10

LIBRE U17 71 KG 17e TSITSIEV Islambek Vandoeuvre GES 10

LIBRE U17 71 KG 33e AHMETI Sahit Creutzwald GES 10

LIBRE U17 71 KG 33e BELAOUAR Lotfi Fives HDF 10

LIBRE U17 71 KG 33e AMARI Nael Montceau les Mines BFC 10
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LIBRE U17 71 KG 33e CORDIER Emilien Moosch CA GES 10

LIBRE U17 71 KG 33e GHERBI Eddy Moosch CA GES 10

LIBRE U17 71 KG 33e BEN GHEZALA Khair-Eddine Champforgeuil BFC 10

LIBRE U17 71 KG 33e BEN NEJMA Habib Champforgeuil BFC 10

LIBRE U17 71 KG 33e TRAN Simon Champforgeuil BFC 10

LIBRE U17 71 KG 33e MAANFOU Tanym St Joseph LC REU 10

LIBRE U17 80 KG 1e CHERTKOEV Levan Lyon St Priest ARA 100

LIBRE U17 80 KG 2e GUADIEV Ardan Toulouse LC OCC 70

LIBRE U17 80 KG 3e GIUSTI Jacopo Roma ITA 50

LIBRE U17 80 KG 4e HALIMI Zakaria Lyon St Priest ARA 40

LIBRE U17 80 KG 5e ALIMKHANOV Mansur Nantes M PDL 30

LIBRE U17 80 KG 5e NGBODO Tom Lyon St Priest ARA 30

LIBRE U17 80 KG 5e TCHARAEV-KHADJIEVA SayfoudinnMontauban CL OCC 30

LIBRE U17 80 KG 5e MIHOUBI Houssine Cluses LO ARA 30

LIBRE U17 80 KG 9e ACER Kenan Chalons en Champagne GES 10

LIBRE U17 80 KG 9e BRIPE Zakarya Creutzwald GES 10

LIBRE U17 80 KG 9e POPOV Stepan Rueil-Malmaison RAC IDF 10

LIBRE U17 80 KG 9e BENAMRAOUI Riwan Montceau les Mines BFC 10

LIBRE U17 80 KG 9e MEDJAHED Abdallah Lyon Milo's ARA 10

LIBRE U17 80 KG 9e BEKSOULTANOV Rasoul OL Schiltigheim GES 10

LIBRE U17 80 KG 9e VISSAYDIYEV Vishagi OL Schiltigheim GES 10

LIBRE U17 80 KG 9e WALTER Timothe Champforgeuil BFC 10

LIBRE U17 80 KG 17e DE CARVALHO Antoine Strasbourg JSK GES 10

LIBRE U17 80 KG 17e MARZIEV Mouslim Strasbourg JSK GES 10

LIBRE U17 80 KG 17e DIAKHITE Soufiyane Paris LO IDF 10

LIBRE U17 80 KG 17e LAURENT Anthime Jussey BFC 10

LIBRE U17 80 KG 17e IVASIUTIC Vitor Ste Genevieve Bois IDF 10

LIBRE U17 80 KG 17e BOUKDIR Adam Montceau les Mines BFC 10

LIBRE U17 92 KG 1e MAAMATOU Ali Clt Ferrand ASM ARA 100

LIBRE U17 92 KG 2e KHOUNKAEV Rakhman Toulouse LC OCC 70

LIBRE U17 92 KG 3e GHANI Zinedine Dreux OL Atlas CVL 50

LIBRE U17 92 KG 4e BENZAIT Abderrahmane Chambery CL ARA 40

LIBRE U17 92 KG 5e BEYLOT Gaetan St Yrieix CAL NAQ 30

LIBRE U17 92 KG 5e SHYRINSKYI Mykyta Chamalieres ARA 30

LIBRE U17 92 KG 5e KIBAR Efekan Alfortville IDF 30

LIBRE U17 +110 KG 1e BOURDAYA Walid Clt Ferrand ASM ARA 100

LIBRE U20 52 KG 1e DIABATE Souleymane Rueil-Malmaison RAC IDF 100

LIBRE U20 52 KG 2e PATEL Uzair Paris LO IDF 70

LIBRE U20 57 KG 1e TARIK Ben Hachen Sotteville les Rouen NOR 100

LIBRE U20 57 KG 2e CHEYNOUX Gaspard Chamalieres ARA 70

LIBRE U20 57 KG 3e THIEBAUX Gaspard Besancon CPB BFC 50

LIBRE U20 57 KG 4e CASTELOA Maxime Montceau les Mines BFC 40

LIBRE U20 57 KG 5e BAGHRAMYAN Armen Chenove BFC 30

LIBRE U20 57 KG 5e PEKTAS Ali OL Schiltigheim GES 30

LIBRE U20 57 KG 5e TOPAL Serkan OL Schiltigheim GES 30

LIBRE U20 57 KG 5e SADIRKHANOV Abdoula Gries GES 30

LIBRE U20 57 KG 9e BOUCHOUKH Abdel-Malak Sotteville les Rouen NOR 10

LIBRE U20 61 KG 1e NURBEK UULU Atay Maizieres les Metz GES 100

LIBRE U20 61 KG 2e HAJJEM Nahim Sotteville les Rouen NOR 70

LIBRE U20 61 KG 3e ABUKHADZHIYEV Said Bek Nice LC PAC 50

LIBRE U20 61 KG 4e GRAFF Axel Sausheim Mempapeurs GES 40
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LIBRE U20 61 KG 5e CHARVY Trystan Aulnat ARA 30

LIBRE U20 61 KG 5e ALKHASTOV Zhabrail Rueil-Malmaison RAC IDF 30

LIBRE U20 61 KG 5e MOKHBI Anis Lyon St Priest ARA 30

LIBRE U20 61 KG 5e LAKRICHLI Adam Coulommiers IDF 30

LIBRE U20 61 KG 9e FAIK Hasibullah Besancon CPB BFC 10

LIBRE U20 61 KG 9e FOUL Anisse Lyon Milo's ARA 10

LIBRE U20 61 KG 9e ATIK Jawed Ivry Kafass IDF 10

LIBRE U20 61 KG 9e ROBIN Titouan Champforgeuil BFC 10

LIBRE U20 61 KG 9e HABCHI Abdallah Boissy-Saint-Leger IDF 10

LIBRE U20 65 KG 1e DASIYEV Khizir Maizieres les Metz GES 100

LIBRE U20 65 KG 2e ZANFUNSHAN Vasyl Beltoy BEL 70

LIBRE U20 65 KG 3e ITAEV Oubayda Sarreguemines AS GES 50

LIBRE U20 65 KG 4e FABBRIZZI Enzo E.L.C.O. HDF 40

LIBRE U20 65 KG 5e EL HAITI Adem Besancon CPB BFC 30

LIBRE U20 65 KG 5e EL MOUSSATI Sofiane Wattrelos Lutte HDF 30

LIBRE U20 65 KG 5e MOUCHIH Azzedine Mitry Mory IDF 30

LIBRE U20 65 KG 5e LELONG Mathis Maizieres les Metz GES 30

LIBRE U20 65 KG 9e PIN Victor Besancon CPB BFC 10

LIBRE U20 65 KG 9e VELIU Ensar Besancon CPB BFC 10

LIBRE U20 65 KG 9e KESKIN Mehmet Clt Ferrand ASM ARA 10

LIBRE U20 65 KG 9e BEAUBIS Paul Chenove BFC 10

LIBRE U20 65 KG 9e DJEFFAL Rida Lyon St Priest ARA 10

LIBRE U20 65 KG 9e FORGET Thomas Paris LO IDF 10

LIBRE U20 65 KG 9e LEMAITRE Tom Nice EAM PAC 10

LIBRE U20 65 KG 9e PUTTEMAN Yoan Ste Genevieve Bois IDF 10

LIBRE U20 65 KG 17e ADILOVSKI Yacine Bagnolet IDF 10

LIBRE U20 65 KG 17e HAZARD Clement Meaux IDF 10

LIBRE U20 65 KG 17e BADAKIAN Samuel Lyon Milo's ARA 10

LIBRE U20 65 KG 17e SZKOKAN Julian Lyon Milo's ARA 10

LIBRE U20 74 KG 1e NAKAEV Abdoul-Malek Sotteville les Rouen NOR 100

LIBRE U20 74 KG 2e ABDULKADYROV Tourpal Ali Toulouse LC OCC 70

LIBRE U20 74 KG 3e KHARITONOV Ivan Beltoy BEL 50

LIBRE U20 74 KG 4e KADOVLUEV Kaan Escautpont HDF 40

LIBRE U20 74 KG 5e KHATCHOUKAEV Adam Wattrelos Lutte HDF 30

LIBRE U20 74 KG 5e MALSAGOV Islam Wattrelos Lutte HDF 30

LIBRE U20 74 KG 5e HOUBEDDINE Moad Fives HDF 30

LIBRE U20 74 KG 5e BENHAMADI Abderrahmane Paris LO IDF 30

LIBRE U20 74 KG 9e GEZEMIYEV Minkail Toulouse LC OCC 10

LIBRE U20 74 KG 9e MATHIEU Timeo Besancon CPB BFC 10

LIBRE U20 74 KG 9e HAN Burak-Mehmet Clt Ferrand ASM ARA 10

LIBRE U20 74 KG 9e ZAGIDOV Said Clt Ferrand ASM ARA 10

LIBRE U20 74 KG 9e HOUHANESSIAN Gor Chenove BFC 10

LIBRE U20 74 KG 9e AUVILLE Simon St Yrieix CAL NAQ 10

LIBRE U20 74 KG 9e VAL Andy Sotteville les Rouen NOR 10

LIBRE U20 74 KG 9e SAID ALI Amine Creteil IDF 10

LIBRE U20 74 KG 17e ABDELLAOUI Mohamed Reims CL GES 10

LIBRE U20 74 KG 17e BURANDE Louis Aulnat ARA 10

LIBRE U20 74 KG 17e PEULTIER Louis Montceau les Mines BFC 10

LIBRE U20 74 KG 17e KADRI Abdel-Hakim Mitry Mory IDF 10

LIBRE U20 74 KG 17e NABI Hamza Mitry Mory IDF 10

LIBRE U20 74 KG 17e TRABEHI Nourdine Marseille AL PAC 10
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LIBRE U20 74 KG 17e KHERBOUCHE Kassim Ivry Kafass IDF 10

LIBRE U20 74 KG 17e KHERBOUCHE Souleymane Ivry Kafass IDF 10

LIBRE U20 74 KG 17e MADI Djalidson Lyon St Priest ARA 10

LIBRE U20 74 KG 17e PERRET LAROCHE Mathis Lyon St Priest ARA 10

LIBRE U20 74 KG 17e AYDINYAN Artush Villeurbanne AS ARA 10

LIBRE U20 74 KG 17e SUBASI Kaan Cluses LO ARA 10

LIBRE U20 74 KG 17e CICEK Ismail Sausheim Mempapeurs GES 10

LIBRE U20 74 KG 17e ROMEO Raphael Sausheim Mempapeurs GES 10

LIBRE U20 74 KG 17e LAKHDARI Ilyas Venizel Wrestling Club HDF 10

LIBRE U20 74 KG 17e TOZAR Sezer Vandoeuvre GES 10

LIBRE U20 79 KG 1e ITAEV Abdou-Rahman Toulouse LC OCC 100

LIBRE U20 79 KG 2e KAKHRIEV Adam Roubaix HDF 70

LIBRE U20 79 KG 3e YOUSSOUPOV Apti OL Schiltigheim GES 50

LIBRE U20 79 KG 4e CHATALBASHYAN Hakob Dieppe NOR 40

LIBRE U20 79 KG 5e NEKAZ Ayoub Chalons en Champagne GES 30

LIBRE U20 79 KG 5e DEHMANE Djafar Wattrelos Lutte HDF 30

LIBRE U20 79 KG 5e FAHEM Lounes Roubaix HDF 30

LIBRE U20 79 KG 5e KUPREISHVILI Gocha Lyon St Priest ARA 30

LIBRE U20 79 KG 9e COULON Tinley Besancon CPB BFC 10

LIBRE U20 79 KG 9e AITFARES Nabil Chenove BFC 10

LIBRE U20 79 KG 9e REINARD Ylan Aulnat ARA 10

LIBRE U20 79 KG 9e JAFFAL Jad-Edouard Rueil-Malmaison RAC IDF 10

LIBRE U20 79 KG 9e GUERIN Noah Chalon/Saone AC BFC 10

LIBRE U20 79 KG 9e OZDIEV Akhmed Lyon Milo's ARA 10

LIBRE U20 79 KG 9e YOUSOFI Kamaluddin Torcy ZL BFC 10

LIBRE U20 79 KG 9e BOUTIN Thibault Coulommiers IDF 10

LIBRE U20 86 KG 1e MONTEIRO FURTADO Matteo Rueil-Malmaison RAC IDF 100

LIBRE U20 86 KG 2e GAGLOEVI Andro Lyon St Priest ARA 70

LIBRE U20 86 KG 3e ZURAVLIOV Dominik Sarreguemines AS GES 50

LIBRE U20 86 KG 4e MOHAMMED HUSSEIN Doman Montauban CL OCC 40

LIBRE U20 86 KG 5e ACHOURI Adem Wattrelos Lutte HDF 30

LIBRE U20 86 KG 5e FITIGAU Marius Paris LO IDF 30

LIBRE U20 86 KG 5e TULGA Denis Paris LO IDF 30

LIBRE U20 86 KG 5e BEKSOULTANOV Adam OL Schiltigheim GES 30

LIBRE U20 86 KG 9e MITIC Mateja Bron ARA 10

LIBRE U20 86 KG 9e IRBAIKHANOV Oumar Arlon BEL 10

LIBRE U20 97 KG 1e DADAEV Ashab OL Schiltigheim GES 100

LIBRE U20 97 KG 2e MBAIO NSANGUA Roberto Lyon Milo's ARA 70

LIBRE U20 97 KG 3e SOLOVEI Ihor Escautpont HDF 50

LIBRE U20 97 KG 4e IKLIL Akram Nice EAM PAC 40

LIBRE U20 97 KG 5e MOUISSY Mohamed Ali Moosch CA GES 30

LIBRE U20 97 KG 5e VIROLLET-OTTO Tekohuaki Chamalieres ARA 30

LIBRE U20 125 KG 1e SIP Sztaniszlav Creutzwald GES 100

GRECO U15 44 KG 1e DEROUICHE Lhou Montceau les Mines BFC 100

GRECO U15 44 KG 2e PETROSYAN Erik Lyon Milo's ARA 70

GRECO U15 52 KG 1e TSETSKHLADZE Luka OL Schiltigheim GES 100

GRECO U15 52 KG 2e LIDY-BLONDE Alexandre Moosch E GES 70

GRECO U15 52 KG 3e TUKAEV Asadoullakh Clt Ferrand ASM ARA 50

GRECO U15 52 KG 4e GUILLUY Rehan Calonne Ricouart HDF 40

GRECO U15 52 KG 5e KREUTZER Loris Clt Ferrand ASM ARA 30

GRECO U15 52 KG 5e MANCEAU Ethann St Joseph LC REU 30
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GRECO U15 52 KG 6e DEROUICHE Mylane Montceau les Mines BFC 10

GRECO U15 57 KG 1e TOURGAEV Zubair Clt Ferrand ASM ARA 100

GRECO U15 57 KG 2e LEBON Leo St Joseph LC REU 70

GRECO U15 57 KG 3e GUILLERMIN Antoine Montceau les Mines BFC 50

GRECO U15 57 KG 3e GUILLERMIN Gabin Montceau les Mines BFC 50

GRECO U15 57 KG 5e SIMONYAN David Besancon CPB BFC 30

GRECO U15 57 KG 5e BODIN Renzo Mitry Mory IDF 30

GRECO U15 57 KG 7e ABERE Denis Chalons en Champagne GES 10

GRECO U15 57 KG 7e YMAMOU OLLIVIER Tom Chalons en Champagne GES 10

GRECO U15 57 KG 9e BOUYARMANE Chakir Chalons en Champagne GES 10

GRECO U15 57 KG 9e DISSAUX Timeo Calonne Ricouart HDF 10

GRECO U15 57 KG 9e TRUFFIN Enzo Calonne Ricouart HDF 10

GRECO U15 57 KG 9e HAMMANI Hamza Venizel Wrestling Club HDF 10

GRECO U15 62 KG 1e GHANANE Soulayman Cenon NAQ 100

GRECO U15 62 KG 2e ETERISHVILI Makho Alfortville IDF 70

GRECO U15 62 KG 3e CARLIER Tom Chalons en Champagne GES 50

GRECO U15 62 KG 3e VITRY Luc St-Joseph LTDDR REU 50

GRECO U15 62 KG 5e EL AOUD-MUS Sam Meysse ARA 30

GRECO U15 62 KG 5e SCRIPNIK Ion Alfortville IDF 30

GRECO U15 62 KG 7e EL BACHIRI Mohamed Bourg en Bresse ARA 10

GRECO U15 62 KG 7e NESTOLA Riccardo Modene ITA 10

GRECO U15 62 KG 9e CLERC Joris Louhans BFC 10

GRECO U15 68 KG 1e NAMOEV Nika Chalons en Champagne GES 100

GRECO U15 68 KG 2e BEUDET Paul Louhans BFC 70

GRECO U15 68 KG 3e MAAMATOU Bilel Clt Ferrand ASM ARA 50

GRECO U15 68 KG 4e ABRAMISHVILI Nikoloz Besancon CPB BFC 40

GRECO U15 68 KG 5e ELIZBARASHVILI Tristan Bourg en Bresse ARA 30

GRECO U15 68 KG 5e TANIUKIEWICZ Damien Montceau les Mines BFC 30

GRECO U15 75 KG 1e OUSMANOV Yousoup OL Schiltigheim GES 100

GRECO U15 75 KG 2e BOUALLEGUE Sofian Cluses LO ARA 70

GRECO U15 75 KG 3e M ERDOGAN EmrÃ© Macon BFC 50

GRECO U15 75 KG 4e DUMAN Umit Colmar FLC GES 40

GRECO U15 75 KG 5e CHOMBLET Owayn Meaux IDF 30

GRECO U15 85 KG 1e ANGELOV Mitko Mitry Mory IDF 100

GRECO U15 85 KG 2e MARCHANT Camille Chalons en Champagne GES 70

GRECO U15 85 KG 3e GOURMATI Moussa Meaux IDF 50

GRECO U15 85 KG 4e KASABIAN Hennadii Lyon Milo's ARA 40

GRECO U15 +85 KG 1e ARSLAN Alperen Beziers OCC 100

GRECO U15 +85 KG 2e AVETISYAN Gor Reims CL GES 70

GRECO U15 +85 KG 3e FRATSA Bilal Mitry Mory IDF 50

GRECO U17 48 KG 1e GALBOURAEV Ibrahim Sarreguemines AS GES 100

GRECO U17 51 KG 1e SORIMOUTOU Damien Meaux IDF 100

GRECO U17 51 KG 2e NOUBLI Solyman Moosch CA GES 70

GRECO U17 55 KG 1e HARUTYUNYAN Hovannes Reims CL GES 100

GRECO U17 55 KG 2e PISSOCHER Nolan Chamalieres ARA 70

GRECO U17 55 KG 3e KAABECHE Aymen Bourg en Bresse ARA 50

GRECO U17 55 KG 4e KATANJYAN Sos Grenoble OL ARA 40

GRECO U17 55 KG 5e BARALLA Fabio Torcy ZL BFC 30

GRECO U17 55 KG 5e POGHOSYAN Erik Bagnolet IDF 30

GRECO U17 60 KG 1e VARAEV Magomed Reims CL GES 100

GRECO U17 60 KG 2e CELIN Roni Creteil IDF 70
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GRECO U17 60 KG 3e NAZARIAN Tigran Sotteville les Rouen NOR 50

GRECO U17 60 KG 3e BOUKARI Yanis OL Schiltigheim GES 50

GRECO U17 60 KG 5e KHACHATRYAN Felix Besancon CPB BFC 30

GRECO U17 60 KG 5e ETTARBOUCH Rachid Dieppe NOR 30

GRECO U17 60 KG 7e MEDJEBER Islem Creteil IDF 10

GRECO U17 60 KG 7e GOMARIZ Theo Cluses LO ARA 10

GRECO U17 60 KG 9e BOUHIA Ayoub Reims CL GES 10

GRECO U17 60 KG 9e CHIQUI Amine Chalons en Champagne GES 10

GRECO U17 65 KG 1e EDDOUH Kyliane Sarreguemines AS GES 100

GRECO U17 65 KG 2e HOARAU Quentin St Joseph LC REU 70

GRECO U17 65 KG 3e LAKHDARI Souleyman Venizel Wrestling Club HDF 50

GRECO U17 65 KG 3e ZOBOLI Riccardo Modene ITA 50

GRECO U17 65 KG 5e LEGAL Come Chamalieres ARA 30

GRECO U17 65 KG 5e VOSKANIAN Sarkis Macon BFC 30

GRECO U17 65 KG 7e KESKIN Kerem Clt Ferrand ASM ARA 10

GRECO U17 65 KG 7e UZUN Muhammed-Ali Montceau les Mines BFC 10

GRECO U17 65 KG 9e KEFI Yassine Chalons en Champagne GES 10

GRECO U17 65 KG 9e BLANC Lois Pontarlier BFC 10

GRECO U17 65 KG 9e LAKHDARI Djibril Venizel Wrestling Club HDF 10

GRECO U17 65 KG 9e FLEURET Moty Bagnolet IDF 10

GRECO U17 71 KG 1e GHARBI Bilel Epernay GES 100

GRECO U17 71 KG 2e KAROYAN Rustam Meysse ARA 70

GRECO U17 71 KG 3e BELHOUA Ahmed Bourg en Bresse ARA 50

GRECO U17 71 KG 3e MAMADOU Gaoussou Creteil IDF 50

GRECO U17 71 KG 5e AKHMADOV Magomed Chalons en Champagne GES 30

GRECO U17 71 KG 5e EL MOUTTAKI Jassim Bourg en Bresse ARA 30

GRECO U17 71 KG 7e SBIA Ali Bourg en Bresse ARA 10

GRECO U17 71 KG 7e CORDIER Emilien Moosch CA GES 10

GRECO U17 71 KG 9e TAJALI Arsalan Chalons en Champagne GES 10

GRECO U17 71 KG 9e TALBLA Walid Bourg en Bresse ARA 10

GRECO U17 71 KG 9e AMARI Nael Montceau les Mines BFC 10

GRECO U17 71 KG 9e MOHAMMADI Farzad Montceau les Mines BFC 10

GRECO U17 71 KG 13e CICEK Arda Clt Ferrand ASM ARA 10

GRECO U17 80 KG 1e SAHIN Omer Cluses LO ARA 100

GRECO U17 80 KG 2e MIHOUBI Houssine Cluses LO ARA 70

GRECO U17 80 KG 3e AMARYAN Zohrap Chalon/Saone AC BFC 50

GRECO U17 80 KG 4e ACER Kenan Chalons en Champagne GES 40

GRECO U17 92 KG 1e MAAMATOU Ali Clt Ferrand ASM ARA 100

GRECO U17 92 KG 2e ARUTUNIAN Haikaram Dieppe NOR 70

GRECO U17 92 KG 3e KIBAR Efekan Alfortville IDF 50

GRECO U17 92 KG 4e SAOUDI Mehdi Pontarlier BFC 40

GRECO U17 92 KG 5e SAHRADYAN David Chalon/Saone AC BFC 30

GRECO U17 110 KG 1e AMRHAR Noceir Aulnay CMASA IDF 100

GRECO U17 110 KG 2e DEMIRKOPARAN Burak Clt Ferrand ASM ARA 70

GRECO U17 110 KG 3e SARDARIAN Maxime Lyon Milo's ARA 50

GRECO U20 55 KG 1e TARIK Ben Hachen Sotteville les Rouen NOR 100

GRECO U20 55 KG 2e KHADRAOUI Aseu Bourg en Bresse ARA 70

GRECO U20 55 KG 3e CHFIRI Elias Coulommiers IDF 50

GRECO U20 55 KG 4e BAGHRAMYAN Armen Chenove BFC 40

GRECO U20 55 KG 5e PEKTAS Ali OL Schiltigheim GES 30

GRECO U20 60 KG 1e MKRTCHYAN Samvel Reims CL GES 100
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GRECO U20 60 KG 2e DAHMANI Abdallah Meaux IDF 70

GRECO U20 60 KG 3e BOUCHOUKH Abdel-Malak Sotteville les Rouen NOR 50

GRECO U20 60 KG 4e FOUL Anisse Lyon Milo's ARA 40

GRECO U20 60 KG 5e CASTELOA Maxime Montceau les Mines BFC 30

GRECO U20 60 KG 5e TOPAL Serkan OL Schiltigheim GES 30

GRECO U20 63 KG 1e AINAOUI Ilian Creteil IDF 100

GRECO U20 63 KG 2e HAJJEM Nahim Sotteville les Rouen NOR 70

GRECO U20 63 KG 3e ADISSON Albert Besancon CPB BFC 50

GRECO U20 63 KG 4e ALABAD Mohammad Bourg en Bresse ARA 40

GRECO U20 63 KG 5e DAHMANI Ilies Meaux IDF 30

GRECO U20 67 KG 1e KHERBOUCHE Kassim Ivry Kafass IDF 100

GRECO U20 67 KG 2e ATTOUMANI Ben-Toiher Bourg en Bresse ARA 70

GRECO U20 67 KG 3e ZOBOLI Filippo Modene ITA 50

GRECO U20 67 KG 4e BAGHEZZA Mohamed Creteil IDF 40

GRECO U20 67 KG 5e LAKHDARI Ilyas Venizel Wrestling Club HDF 30

GRECO U20 67 KG 5e KESKIN Mehmet Clt Ferrand ASM ARA 30

GRECO U20 67 KG 6e HAZARD Clement Meaux IDF 10

GRECO U20 72 KG 1e ADAMOV Khamzat Clt Ferrand ASM ARA 100

GRECO U20 72 KG 2e VOCINO Vincent Besancon CPB BFC 70

GRECO U20 72 KG 3e DOUBACH Ilian Besancon CPB BFC 50

GRECO U20 72 KG 3e SAID ALI Amine Creteil IDF 50

GRECO U20 72 KG 5e DURAND Matisse Bourg en Bresse ARA 30

GRECO U20 72 KG 7e AGADE Yasser Bourg en Bresse ARA 10

GRECO U20 72 KG 7e KAABECHE Younes Bourg en Bresse ARA 10

GRECO U20 72 KG Disq. KHERBOUCHE Souleymane Ivry Kafass IDF

GRECO U20 77 KG 1e USUBYAN Sos Le Palais/Vienne NAQ 100

GRECO U20 77 KG 2e MARKOCIAN Marat Villeurbanne AS ARA 70

GRECO U20 77 KG 3e ZAGIDOV Said Clt Ferrand ASM ARA 50

GRECO U20 77 KG 4e OUMBAREK Amjad Bourg en Bresse ARA 40

GRECO U20 77 KG 5e NEKAZ Ayoub Chalons en Champagne GES 30

GRECO U20 77 KG 5e LUPINSEK Lukas Bagnolet IDF 30

GRECO U20 87 KG 1e SARGSYAN Haik Nice LC PAC 100

GRECO U20 87 KG 2e COHEN Nino Colmar FLC GES 70

GRECO U20 87 KG 3e MOHAMMADI Mirwais Macon BFC 50

GRECO U20 97 KG 1e MBAIO NSANGUA Roberto Lyon Milo's ARA 100

GRECO U20 97 KG 2e HASSANI Anli Macon BFC 70

GRECO U20 97 KG 3e BONITEAU Enzo Val de Reuil NOR 50

GRECO U20 97 KG 4e VIROLLET-OTTO Tekohuaki Chamalieres ARA 40

GRECO U20 97 KG 5e IKLIL Akram Nice EAM PAC 30

GRECO U20 130 KG 1e LAADILI Yonis Coulommiers IDF 100

GRECO U20 130 KG 2e MOUISSY Mohamed Ali Moosch CA GES 70

FEMININE U15 33 KG 1e CAROTINE Oriane Meaux IDF 100

FEMININE U15 46 KG 1e ESSAIDI Sarah Colmar FLC GES 100

FEMININE U15 46 KG 2e DAMANNE Melissa Calonne Ricouart HDF 70

FEMININE U15 46 KG 3e MARTINEZ DE PAOLA Gaya HavanaJussey BFC 50

FEMININE U15 46 KG 4e ZIHOUNE Hana Dreux OL Atlas CVL 40

FEMININE U15 50 KG 1e MALFOY Anya E.L.C.O. HDF 100

FEMININE U15 50 KG 2e MEGHERAT Hind Dreux OL Atlas CVL 70

FEMININE U15 50 KG 3e CLEYS Tessa Calonne Ricouart HDF 50

FEMININE U15 50 KG 4e BOIGUILE Hawassa Meaux IDF 40

FEMININE U15 50 KG 5e DEPREZ Ophelie Calonne Ricouart HDF 30
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FEMININE U15 50 KG 5e DUVERNOIS Lilly Fraisans BFC 30

FEMININE U15 50 KG 6e SMAIL Sana Ivry Kafass IDF 10

FEMININE U15 54 KG 1e GAY-SUBRA Malia Chamalieres ARA 100

FEMININE U15 54 KG 2e LETAILLEUR Chloe Sotteville les Rouen NOR 70

FEMININE U15 58 KG 1e SANDIN AMBLARD Olivia Chamalieres ARA 100

FEMININE U15 58 KG 2e HABBAZ Hidaya Dreux OL Atlas CVL 70

FEMININE U15 58 KG 3e MASSET Loe E.L.C.O. HDF 50

FEMININE U15 58 KG 4e VINCENT PUECH Yael E.L.C.O. HDF 40

FEMININE U15 58 KG 5e DALIBEY Feriel Chamalieres ARA 30

FEMININE U15 58 KG 5e ROULIN Jeanne Jussey BFC 30

FEMININE U15 62 KG 1e CHERKI Shana St Yrieix CAL NAQ 100

FEMININE U15 66 KG 1e BUNEA Zara Clt Ferrand ASM ARA 100

FEMININE U15 66 KG 2e OUANES Lyne Val de Reuil NOR 70

FEMININE U15 66 KG 3e ORTEGA HAMOUDI Alyssa Sotteville les Rouen NOR 50

FEMININE U15 66 KG 4e HAMMICHE Emma Ste Genevieve Bois IDF 40

FEMININE U15 66 KG 5e ESSOMBE Naomi E.L.C.O. HDF 30

FEMININE U15 66 KG 5e FABBRIZZI Abigail E.L.C.O. HDF 30

FEMININE U15 +66 KG 1e AYACHI Chirine Sotteville les Rouen NOR 100

FEMININE U15 +66 KG 2e ZEGHADI Yamina Le Havre CL NOR 70

FEMININE U15 +66 KG 3e SABRY Salma Colmar FLC GES 50

FEMININE U15 +66 KG 4e CHAKIR Ines Creutzwald GES 40

FEMININE U15 +66 KG 5e SALIS Jade Torcy ZL BFC 30

FEMININE U17 53 KG 1e MARTIN Anais Chalons en Champagne GES 100

FEMININE U17 53 KG 2e NSISS Asmae E.L.C.O. HDF 70

FEMININE U17 53 KG 3e JACQUET Lysandra Val de Reuil NOR 50

FEMININE U17 57 KG 1e MAILLETAS Faustine Colmar FLC GES 100

FEMININE U17 57 KG 2e SEMEDO Stephania Ivry Kafass IDF 70

FEMININE U17 57 KG 3e DI MARTINO Victoria Moosch CA GES 50

FEMININE U17 61 KG 1e DUCHET-ANNEZ Violette Pontarlier BFC 100

FEMININE U17 61 KG 2e ROUSSEL Thea Genlis BFC 70

FEMININE U17 61 KG 3e SCANNAPIECO Zoe Creutzwald GES 50

FEMININE U17 65 KG 1e LAURENT Victoire Baume les Dames BFC 100

FEMININE U17 65 KG 2e MAZOYER-VEAUTIER Lilly-Rose Champforgeuil BFC 70

FEMININE U17 65 KG 3e DUVERNOIS Flora Fraisans BFC 50

FEMININE U17 69 KG 1e LANDOUZY Lise Escautpont HDF 100

FEMININE U17 69 KG 2e OMAR Sihana Ivry Kafass IDF 70

FEMININE U17 69 KG 3e SANDIN AMBLARD Leane Chamalieres ARA 50

FEMININE U17 73 KG 1e SABRY Malak Colmar FLC GES 100

FEMININE U17 +73 KG 1e BLOQUEL Celia E.L.C.O. HDF 100
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